
MERCED CITY PLANNING COMMISSION 

CURRENT TERMS AND OFFICES HELD 

 

Commissioner Appointed Term 

Exp. 

Chairperson Vice-Chair 

Michael Harris 

8/16/2021 7/2025 2019 

2020 

2021 

2022 

2023 

2019 

Anthony 

Gonzalez 

7/18/2022 7/2025   

Mary Camper 

3/13/2017 

7/6/2020 

7/2024  2018 

2019 

2020 

2021 

2022 

2023 

Jose Delgadillo 
8/16/2021 7/2025    

Yang Pao Thao 
7/17/2023 7/2027   

Emanuelle Ochoa 
7/17/2023 7/2027   

Walter Smith 
7/17/2023 7/2027   
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